
Stand: 11.12.2023 / 07:54:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Vechta IGS 05.-06.12.2023 [382350001] 05.12.2023 - 06.12.2023

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

C-Co46Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.70

Haaland375Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.50

Olivanda498Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.30

Minett 22467Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 8.20

Atlantis b 321Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)5. P 8.10

Carabeus PS649Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 8.10

Dialena304Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. P 8.00

Supernova 8605Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)7. P 8.00

Final Destination 19654Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)7. P 8.00

Chaccoa Blue117Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.90

Houston White397Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.90

Sam B 4554Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 7.90

Baloubelle 728Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.80

Chaccakhan113Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)13. 7.80

Laras Girl B432Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 7.80

Captain Jack 8778Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)16. 7.70

Cortabo267Emelie Pieper (RV Hellefeld e.V.)16. 7.70

North West BMG493Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)16. 7.70

Notorius van de Osseweide662Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 7.70

Specialist 3582Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 7.60

Tailormade Crazy Charly616Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)20. 7.60

Amadeus 109111Emelie Pieper (RV Hellefeld e.V.)22. 7.50

Amazing Rubin12Emelie Pieper (RV Hellefeld e.V.)22. 7.50

Con Calma PS220Nele Friedrichsen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)22. 7.50

Quintana 122540Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)22. 7.50

Capka76Svetlin Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 7.40

Chio 22185Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)27. 7.20

Carlagos M84Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)28. 7.10

Sanzibar 2558Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)29. 7.00

On my way 5499Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)30. 6.90

Chacomo 43129Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)31. 6.50

Chutterfly 2189Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)32. 6.40

Neo BS481Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)32. 6.40

D'artagnan 244281Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)34. 5.00

Choco M186Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)35. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Elaisa P652Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)1. P 8.60

Kölsche Jung650Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)2. P 8.40

Hickobat386Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.30

Be my Star653Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)4. P 8.20

Tanqueray 4625Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 8.10

Union Jack 21651Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)5. P 8.10

Laetitia DKG430Pietro Grandis (RV Ganderkesee)7. P 8.00

Orient Gold505Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Kölsche Jung650Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)1. P 9.00

Damakil283Pietro Grandis (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 8.80

Captain Jack 8778Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)3. P 8.70

Chaccakhan113Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.50

Contha Fidelia660Carl-Philipp Knoop (Kehdinger Reitclub e.V.)4. P 8.50

Armisoul20Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 8.30

Chaconthargo Quick PS130Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)6. P 8.30

Olivanda498Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 8.30

Orient Gold505Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 8.30

Casallca 494Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 8.10

Compadre CHS218Vivien Varga (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 8.10
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Be my Star653Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)10. 8.10

Sam B 4554Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 8.00

Cortabo267Emelie Pieper (RV Hellefeld e.V.)14. 7.80

Hey Joly384Beatrice Galgsdies (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.80

Obelix 215494Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 7.70

Salah 4552Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.70

Amazing Rubin12Emelie Pieper (RV Hellefeld e.V.)18. 7.60

Apple 817Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.60

Diamant de Soleil306Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)18. 7.60

Atlantis b 321Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)21. 7.50

Nero VN484Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)21. 7.50

Armigo Blue18Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 7.40

Capka76Svetlin Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 7.40

Haaland375Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 7.20

Pik Karinja512Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)25. 7.20

Quintana 122540Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)27. 7.10

Malibou663Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)28. 7.00

Chaccoa Blue117Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 6.90

Chalivia PS148Kat Fuqua (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)29. 6.90

Supernova 8605Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)29. 6.90

Chacomo 43129Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)32. 6.80

Carabeus PS649Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)33. 6.30

Carlagos M84Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)34. 6.20

North West BMG493Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)34. 6.20

David's Galahad285Julia Schoon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)36. 5.50

Bubine P44Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)37. 0.00

Castello S 4106Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)37. 0.00

Dialena304Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)37. 0.00

Laras Girl B432Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)37. 0.00

Final Destination 19654Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)37. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

C-Co46Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.90

Conthargo's Son245Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 8.80

Contimara PS249Quinn Minerva Ferreira (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 8.60

Cloelinda197Pietro Grandis (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 8.50

Bambelee31Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.40

Chacoon's Rouet PS135Annika Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)5. P 8.40

Chafrisia PS141Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven u.U.e.V.)5. P 8.40

Hickobat386Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 8.40

Carla Mia 383Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)9. P 8.20

Simply Red 65572Jasmin Löffler (RFV Brake e.V.)9. P 8.20

Specialist 3582Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. P 8.20

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Condina 7230Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.80

Chacoon's Rouet PS135Annika Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)2. P 8.50

Damakil283Pietro Grandis (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 8.40

Orange Blossom500Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)4. P 8.30

Stazzano Gold602Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.30

Cool Blue 5252Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)6. P 8.20

Tailormade Che Guevara613Arnau Torres Villar (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)6. P 8.20

Corvette 46269Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 8.10

Highlighter 2389Emelie Pieper (RV Hellefeld e.V.)8. P 8.10

Baltica 1630Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 8.00

Canouga74Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 8.00

Diara 39309Jeremy Sweetnam (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)10. 8.00

Mewrick BMG464Jeremy Sweetnam (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)10. 8.00

Montissima PS471Annika Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)10. 8.00

Amadeus 109111Emelie Pieper (RV Hellefeld e.V.)15. 7.90
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Armisoul20Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.90

Cloelinda197Pietro Grandis (RV Ganderkesee)15. 7.90

Tailormade Chicago Rouge PS614Arnau Torres Villar (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)15. 7.90

Junika MB408Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)19. 7.80

Jurwinas fille410Gerd Gerdes (Reitverein St. Arminius e.V.)19. 7.80

Stagalona584Beatrice Galgsdies (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 7.70

Apple 817Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 7.60

Domfalke 11321Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)22. 7.60

Nation 4479Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 7.60

Salah 4552Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 7.50

Contha Fidelia660Carl-Philipp Knoop (Kehdinger Reitclub e.V.)26. 7.40

Kira V.421Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)27. 7.30

Star Girl 5596Pia-Elise Sicker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 7.30

Casanova661Sina Schütze (RV Lahr)29. 7.00

Armigo Blue18Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)30. 6.50

Pik Karinja512Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)31. 6.30

Carla Mia 383Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)32. 6.00

Obelix 215494Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)32. 6.00

Nero VN484Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)34. 5.00

Castello S 4106Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)35. 0.00

Diamant de Soleil306Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)35. 0.00

Malibou663Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)35. 0.00

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Chacord GB137Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 8.60

Star Quidam597Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.50

Sage van Heiste551Andres Mauricio Quintero Palomar (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P 8.40

Bambelee31Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.30

Diamantina 18307Paweena Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 8.30

Cyber Jack279Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Venom 5637Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 8.20

Esmeralda 135337Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 8.10

Tailormade Casetto608Arnau Torres Villar (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)8. P 8.10

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Corvette 46269Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 8.50

Orange Blossom500Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)2. P 8.40

Diara 39309Jeremy Sweetnam (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)3. P 8.30

Cool Blue 5252Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)4. P 8.20

Valero 25635Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 8.20

Stazzano Gold602Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 8.10

Mewrick BMG464Jeremy Sweetnam (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)7. 8.00

Tailormade Qitura Blue PS621Arnau Torres Villar (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)7. 8.00

Junika MB408Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)9. 7.90

Kira V.421Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)10. 7.60

Elaisa P652Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)11. 7.50

Canouga74Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.40

Venom 5637Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 7.40

Nation 4479Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 6.90

Esmeralda 135337Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 0.00

Tailormade Didi's Baloo617Arnau Torres Villar (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)15. 0.00

6 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.L

Constantine 3242Kat Fuqua (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 65.21

Mountbatten 7472Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 65.41

Capital Bra 275Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.76

Schlagerqueen647Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.90

Jacon LVP671Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.87

Clarcona196Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 66.38

Calle Cash KS60Sina Schütze (RV Lahr)7. 0.00 / 63.39
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Chakatol Boy PS145Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)8. 1.00 / 67.42

Con Gold224Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 1.00 / 67.90

Vilotta640Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)10. 1.00 / 68.45

Messenger's Boy462Annika Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)11. 1.00 / 68.91

Stakkachina585Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 1.00 / 69.99

Havanna X378Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 2.00 / 71.19

Cosinus LVP Z273Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)14. 2.00 / 72.74

Montissima PS471Annika Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)15. 5.00 / 70.22

Carlos 85288Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)16. 6.00 / 73.94

Fine PS347Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 10.00 / 90.84

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Mountbatten 7472Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.46

Django 448673Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.95

Star Connection 3595Beatrice Galgsdies (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 62.74

Schlagerqueen647Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.24

Calimero U.P.57Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.67

Ida b400Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.09

Chacka Chacka 3125Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 0.00 / 65.93

Avolina 423Tom Schewe (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)8. 0.00 / 66.52

Calle Cash KS60Sina Schütze (RV Lahr)9. 0.00 / 66.79

Deleila I288Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven u.U.e.V.)10. 1.00 / 67.50

Bellakilly R Z672Tessa Beiderlinden (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)11. 1.00 / 69.06

Cornet's Cookie260Theresa Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)12. 1.00 / 69.80

De Jong 7286Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)13. 1.00 / 70.38

Messenger's Boy462Annika Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)14. 2.00 / 71.58

My Divine475Theresa Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)15. 2.00 / 72.18

Chiara O179Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)16. 2.00 / 73.49

Stakkachina585Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 2.00 / 73.89

Bardena32Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)18. 2.00 / 74.50

Shooter Star667Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven u.U.e.V.)19. 3.00 / 75.17

Cover me in Sunshine S276Tom Schewe (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)20. 3.00 / 76.98

Casanova bianco KH98Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)21. 4.00 / 61.25

Chakatol Boy PS145Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)22. 4.00 / 64.90

Bertha M40Nina-Carlotta Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)23. 4.00 / 65.83

Capital Bra 275Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)24. 5.00 / 67.33

Carlos 85288Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)25. 7.00 / 76.58

Cosinus LVP Z273Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)26. 7.00 / 77.65

CURACAO277Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)27. 9.00 / 68.95

Lainey675Caroline-Marga Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)28. 11.00 / 93.34

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Jacon LVP671Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.57

Dschingis Khan 32327Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.04

Chacvarlon PS138Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.14

Con Gold224Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 64.29

Clarcona196Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.75

Vilotta640Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.40

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cadillac Jack S48Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.66

Bugsy ZSZ45Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.68

Chacvarlon PS138Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.45

Chacco Mad Jo116Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.84

Bertha M40Nina-Carlotta Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 0.00 / 67.50

Cashgirl 8100Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 68.73

Deleila I288Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven u.U.e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.87

Con Crowny223Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 69.40

Quel Homme 7530Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)9. 0.00 / 70.29

De Jong 7286Chiara Mayer (RUFV Hausstette)10. 0.00 / 71.13
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Shooter Star667Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven u.U.e.V.)11. 0.00 / 71.22

Lopetzki445Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)12. 0.00 / 72.18

Calimero U.P.57Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)13. 0.00 / 73.40

Sam S 4555Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)14. 0.00 / 73.62

Icona 7399Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)15. 0.00 / 73.90

Constakko 4241Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 0.00 / 74.59

Bardena32Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 0.00 / 75.15

My Divine475Theresa Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)18. 1.00 / 76.01

Chaccata B114Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)19. 1.00 / 77.50

Held 21380Svetlin Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 59.22

Shutterboy570Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.)21. 4.00 / 60.38

De Henry646Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)22. 4.00 / 67.85

For my Pleasure 4674Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)23. 4.00 / 70.24

Dschingis Khan 32327Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 4.00 / 70.79

Lainey675Caroline-Marga Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)25. 4.00 / 71.12

Stacini670Mylen Kruse (RV Zeven u.U.e.V.)26. 4.00 / 71.43

Ida b400Kim Couwenberg (RV Breitenburg e.V.)27. 4.00 / 71.56

Coupacabana666Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)28. 5.00 / 76.15

Hot Chocolate 81395Andres Mauricio Quintero Palomar (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)29. 5.00 / 76.22

Django 448673Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)30. 8.00 / 63.58

Stanley Grey648Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)31. 8.00 / 69.40

Casanova bianco KH98Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)32. 8.00 / 70.31

Avolina 423Tom Schewe (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)33. 8.00 / 72.68

Barre des Ecrins34Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)34. 8.00 / 75.71

Cornet's Cookie260Theresa Sutterlüty (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)35. 8.00 / 91.94

Renzo van't Boekweit550Andres Mauricio Quintero Palomar (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)36. 9.00 / 76.86

Caleoh55Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)37. 15.00 / 86.72

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cornet de Semilly668Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.40

Amerigo vh Zandershof Z669Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.95

Cover me in Sunshine S276Tom Schewe (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.83

Chiara O179Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 0.00 / 67.18

Townsend b630Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.79

Camillo 23966Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 68.84

Nordika Z492Giulia Maria Schöttler (RFV Großenwiehe e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.92

9 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Cornet de Semilly668Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.79

Amerigo vh Zandershof Z669Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.38

Carlo M87Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.25

Constakko 4241Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 69.59

Nupafeed's La Vista665Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 0.00 / 72.53

Stakklinton592Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 63.91

Chacco Mad Jo116Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)7. P 4.00 / 64.34

Quel Homme 7530Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)8. P 4.00 / 65.24

Chaccata B114Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)9. 4.00 / 66.18

Lady-Diana429Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 4.00 / 66.31

Lopetzki445Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)11. 4.00 / 66.92

Barre des Ecrins34Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 68.86

Townsend b630Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)13. 4.00 / 69.51

Filou 2175344Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)14. 4.00 / 70.02

Bugsy ZSZ45Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 70.47

Coupacabana666Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)16. 4.00 / 70.99

Shutterboy570Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.)17. 7.00 / 84.90

De Henry646Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)18. 8.00 / 64.20

For my Pleasure 4674Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)19. 8.00 / 69.76

Kensington 25419Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)20. 8.00 / 70.43

Held 21380Svetlin Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 12.00 / 62.62
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Stand: 11.12.2023 / 07:54:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Vechta IGS 05.-06.12.2023 [382350001] 05.12.2023 - 06.12.2023

10 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Quirinus 28543Eske Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.18

Donna Grey B322Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.54

Itane404Diana Meyer (RFV Hunteburg)3. P 0.00 / 58.37

Beach Boy SJ35Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.78

Chico S182Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.65

Lollypop 86444Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.65

Chattanuga Chu Chu174Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.95

Quiara 11536Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.13

Circle of Love193Anna Louisa Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)9. 0.00 / 66.30

Marcelo DR456Christin Eilers (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 1.00 / 67.61

Dornado 10325Daniel Busse (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)11. 1.00 / 70.54

Raccoon 7548Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)12. 4.00 / 52.42

Estrella 96339Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)13. 4.00 / 52.59

Aloha - Kalakaua9Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 52.93

Ready for Cornflakes549Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 56.97

Findus Deluxe345Eske Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)16. 4.00 / 57.55

Clooney 27198Tessa Horn (PSV Lembruch-Huntetal e.V.)17. 4.00 / 59.79

La Gilderada S423Sarina Schmidt (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)18. 4.00 / 63.03

Verdi de Lazerou Z638Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 5.00 / 67.58

Bella 131637Alina Schwarz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)20. 5.00 / 70.43

Hickey 3655Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)21. 6.00 / 71.07

Caleb 654Stefan Recker (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 8.00 / 83.00

Comme il blanc217Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)23. 9.00 / 86.80

11 Springprüfung Kl.L

Shiva S 2569Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 53.37

Electric Avenue GA333Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 55.33

Conny´s Hulapalu657Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)3. P 0.00 / 57.37

Estrella 96339Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)4. P 0.00 / 57.62

Antonella 3416Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.27

Lollypop 86444Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.25

Chico S182Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.45

Leo's Lilli435Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.67

Chattanuga Chu Chu174Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 0.00 / 62.24

Conner 85658Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)10. 1.00 / 68.06

La Valienta424Antonia Peiß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 1.00 / 68.11

Circle of Love193Anna Louisa Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 4.00 / 63.04

Dornado 10325Daniel Busse (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)13. 5.00 / 68.58

Quirinus 28543Eske Biermann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)14. 7.00 / 73.60

Quiara 11536Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)15. 9.00 / 83.01

Little Crazy Jumper439Pia Fricke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 10.00 / 85.03

Comme il blanc217Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)17. 11.00 / 74.64

Ready for Cornflakes549Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 12.00 / 60.35

Aloha - Kalakaua9Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 15.00 / 75.88

Donna Grey B322Charlotte Arkenau (RV Vechta e.V.)20. 16.00 / 63.70

Caleb 654Stefan Recker (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 16.00 / 78.57

Lassard 4433Lennart Junimann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)22. 17.00 / 84.54
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